Round 4 EVENT: Club Championship 2024 DATE: Thu 8th Aug 2024 TIME: 19:30
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Date Rating

2024-08-08 1816
2024-08-08 1689
2024-08-08 1800
2024-08-08 1550
2024-08-08 1777
2024-08-08 1350
2024-07-29 1433

2024-08-08 1627

2024-08-08 1462
2024-08-06 1472

2024-08-08 1350

White

Donnelly, Andrew ]

Jones, Robert L
Lovell, Steve
Bradshaw, Craig
Newton, Peter
Bowman, Jerry
Webb, Mark

Starodubcevs, Sergejs

Myhill, Richard
Smith, Hugo

Rohlman, Austin

\Y%
1-0
0-1
0-1

o -1

(def)
1-0
1-0

0(def) -
1

o O O
1 1
_

Black
Ruthen, Stephen W
Pugh, Daniel
Heffer, Judith
Heffer, Mark
Bewsey-Holden, Josh
Strela, Zbynek
Clarke, Chris

Penhaligan, Joseph

Rating
1883
1751
1720
1682
1659
1706
1500

1407

Starodubcevs-Snaiders, Nikolay 1387

Simon, Ryan

Default

1000
0000

Last update Steven Lovell Fri 9th Aug 2024 00:04. Reported by Steven Lovell Fri 9th Aug 2024
00:04. Verified By



